ART. 0270

DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH FOR WHEEL
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DISPLAY ON A SIDE TO READ BETTER THE TORQUE FORCE

MEASURE UNITS:
Preset torque values
Accuracy

LED number

Dr.

Teeth

Working temperature
Auto power off

Not included batteries
Autonomy

Gross weight

EAN Code

Nm

90,110, 135,160, 190 Nm
0,1 Nm

3

1/2"

36

0°C; - 50°C; (31°F; - 122°F;)
80"

3 x AAA

110h

1,75 kg

8012667277666

Vat not included
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